
Beam Time 表　２００７年４月 2007/11/27

  Proposal Number
Experiment

Leader
Course Particle

Energy
(MeV/u)

Intensity
Time
Frame
(days)

start-
time

end-
time

R412n(6A)-4 五家建夫 E3A p 210 0.001pnA 0.5 4/22
12:00

4/24
0:00

12:00

0:00

R412n(6A)-3 五家建夫 E3A α 135 0.001pnA 0.5 4/23
18:00

4/24
6:00

18:00

6:00

R05-N1B-23 阿部知子 E5B C 135 1 pnA 6h 4/24
15:00

4/24
21:00

15:00

21:00

R05-N3A-15 和田道治 E6 13
C 100 400 pnA 1.5 4/25

21:00
4/27
9:00

21:00

9:00

R04-N1B-16 泉雅子 E5B 56
Fe 90 1 pnA 6h 4/28

9:00
4/28
15:00

9:00

15:00

R399n(5B)-1 上坂友洋 E6 18
O 100 1000pnA 8 4/29

15:00
5/7

15:00

15:00

MS07-01 福西暢尚
RRC

本体室
238

U 11 17pnA 5 4/16
9:00

4/21
9:00

9:00

21:00

MS07-06 福西暢尚
リニアッ
ク小照射

室

238
U 0.7 25pnA 22h 4/27

9:00
4/28
7:00

9:00

7:00

冷凍機運転

SRC励磁

週番

RILAC

コミッショニング

金 土 日 月月 火 水 木木 金 土 日日 月 火 水

29 30
土 日 月 火 水 木 金 土

25 26 27 28

April/４月

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

73 4 5 6

AVF+RRC

1 2

日 月 火 水 木 金

13 14 158 9 10 11

13 14 15

2420 21 22 2316 17

9 10 11 12

月

28 29 3025 26 2718 1912
木 金 土 日日 月 火 水 月 火火 水 木 金 日日 月 火 水

8

木 金 土水 木 金 土土 日 月

RILAC+RRC

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

奥野

RIBF

坂本


