											April/4月																											
Proposal Number	Experiment Leader	Course	Particle	Energy (MeV/u)	Intensity	Time Frame (davs)	start- time	end- time	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	3 2	4 25	26	27	28	3 29	30
	-				·	1 1 1			日	月	火	水	木	金	土	日	月	火	水	木	金	土	B	月	火	水	木	金	土	日	月	7	、 水	木	金	土	日	月
AVF+RRC																																		Ш			Ш	Ш
R412n (6A) -4	五家建夫	E3A	р	210	0. 001pnA	0. 5	4/22 12:00	4/24 0:00																					12	:00	0:00	0						
R412n (6A) -3	五家建夫	E3A	α	135	0. 001pnA	0. 5	4/23 18:00	4/24 6:00																						1	8:00	6	:00					
R05-N1B-23	阿部知子	E5B	С	135	1 pnA	6h	4/24 15:00	4/24 21:00																							15	:00	21:00					
R05-N3A-15	和田道治	E6	¹³ C	100	400 pnA	1. 5	4/25 21:00	4/27 9:00																									21:00		9	:00		
R04-N1B-16	泉雅子	E5B	⁵⁶ Fe	90	1 pnA	6h	4/28 9:00	4/28 15:00																											9	:00	15:00	5
R399n (5B) –1	上坂友洋	E6	¹⁸ 0	100	1000pnA	8	4/29 15:00	5/7 15:00																												15	5:00	
コミッショニング									1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	3 2	4 25	26	327	28	3 29	30
R1LAC+RRC									日	月	火	水	木	金	±	日	月	火	水	木	金	±	日	月	火	水	木	金	±	日	月	ر ا	、 水	木	金	±	日	月
MS07-01	福西暢尚	RRC 本体室	²³⁸ U	11	17pnA	5	4/16 9:00	4/21 9:00															9:0						21:									
RILAC																													,21	.00								
MS07-06	福西暢尚	リニアッ ク小照射 室	²³⁸ U	0. 7	25pnA	22h	4/27 9:00	4/28 7:00																										9:0	00	7:0	00	
RIBF				1	1			1																														
冷凍機運転																																						
SRC励磁																																						
								週番					•												*		坂本	:						奥野	ř			